
City of Richmond 
Department of Metropolitan Development 

BZA Meetings for 2015 
 
 
 

 
7:00 PM, Council Chambers, Richmond Municipal Building 

 
 
Meeting Date  Filing Deadline 
 
• January 8, 2015 ................................................................Thursday, December 11, 2014 

• February 12, 2015 ............................................................Thursday, January 8, 2015 

• March 12, 2015 ................................................................Thursday, February 12, 2015 

• April 9, 2015 ....................................................................Thursday, March 12, 2015 

• May 14, 2015 ...................................................................Thursday, April 9, 2015 

• June 11, 2015 ...................................................................Thursday, May 14, 2015 

• July 9, 2015 ......................................................................Thursday, June 11, 2015 

• August 13, 2015 ...............................................................Thursday, July 9, 2015 

• September 10, 2015 .........................................................Thursday, August 13, 2015 

• October 8, 2015 ................................................................Thursday, September 10, 2015 

• November 12, 2015 ..........................................................Thursday, October 8, 2015 

• December 10, 2015 ..........................................................Thursday, November 12, 2015 


